PARTS LIST
NO DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
01 STRAINER (KZ) ST
01 STRAINER (KZN) ST
02 WEAR PLATE HICR
02W SUCTION COVER HOLDER FC 200
O5 IMPELLER HICR
05W AGITATOR HICR

VAC
Discharge Maximum Max.
Solids
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)KZ KZN Head
m
Capacity
m3/min
Head
m
Capacity
m3/min
80KZ43.7 80KZN43.7 3.7 3” 80 12 0.50 14 1.7 20 130
80KZ-H45.5 80KZN-H45.5 5.5 3” 80 20 0.55 24 1.7 25 150
100KZ45.5 100KZN45.5 5.5 4” 100 10 1.3 17 2.4 25 150
100KZ47.5 100KZN-H47.5 7.5 4” 100 16 1.2 25 2.3 25 180
100KZ47.5 100KZN47.5 7.5 4” 100 12 1.6 19 3 25 180
100KZ4.110 100KZN-H4.110 11 K 4” 100 U 18 1.75 26 3.5 35 245
150KZ4.110 150KZN4.110 11 6” 150 15 2 21 4.2 35 245
150KZ4.150 150KZN4.150 15 6” 150 18 2.5 31 4 35 265
150KZ4.150 150KZN-L4.150 15 6” 150 10 5.2 22 6.1 35 265
200KZ4.220 200KZN4.220 22 8” 200 20 4 35 5.3 35 410
200KZ4.220 200KZN-L4.220 22 8” (200) 15 5 24 6.4 35 410
Pump Type

Weight
(kg)Head
m
Capacity
L./min
Head
m
Capacity
L./min
80KB-H25.5 5.5 3”(80)
3 Phase
400V
I
550V
24 660 34 1220 10 115
100KB25.5 5.5 41100) 14 960 22.3 1540 10 115
100KB-H27.5 7.5 41100) 30 570 42.7 1200 10 125
150KB27.5 7.5 61150) 20 1240 31.4 1950 10 125
100KB-H2-110 11 41100) 15 1450 52.7 1500 10 150
150KB2-110 11 61150) 20 1790 41.4 2120 10 150
50Hz
Pump Type L W H
80KB-H25.5 350 345 720
100KB25.5 350 345 750